Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 RECEIVED Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Jakara 1992

ARTESIA OFFICE

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Wall No. #1 Operator Nash Unit Murchison Oil & Gas, Inc. County Range Township Unit Letter Section Eddy 29E NMPM 23S Actual Footage Location of Well: line east feet from the 660 Dedicated Acreage: feet from the north line and 1980 Pool Producing Formation 40 Acres Ground level Elev. Cherry Canyon 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 3005 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, If answer is "yes" type of consolidation Nash Unit Agreement Dated June 1, 1974 unitization, force-pooling, etc.? If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

No allowable will be assigned to the or until a non-standard unit, eliminate or unit.	ating such interest, has been appro-	consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise and by the Division.	FICATION
Of that a box			rha information
		I hereby certify that contained herein in true and	i complete to the
		best of my byowledge and belli	f. 1
1 1			//
i i	l l	Simpline	17
!		NIA NIA NIA	Lery
į.		Printed Name	~ /
1		Michael S./Dangl	nerky
		Position	
		Production Manage	ger
1		Company	
l		Murchison Oil &	Gas, Inc
i	}	Date	
i		January 21, 199	2
	1		
		SURVEYOR CERT	IFICATION
		I hereby certify that the w	ell location sho
1		1 this mist most pictled !	TOTAL JULIA NUMES
į		actual engage by	ME OF WHEET
		and that the	SAPE IS USE
į.		correct to the best of	ky Diomica.
1		belief.	
		Date Surveyed	
		Signature & Seal of	
1		Professional Surveyor	
1			
1			
		Certificate No.	

Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 RECEIVED

WELL API NO. 300152127700

DISTRICT IF Santa Fe, New IV	TEXICO	873042088	5. Indicate Type of Lease	
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210		JAN - 9 1992		EE 🗌
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410		3AN 0 1332	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
		O. C. U.	к6600	,,,,,,,
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS O	N WE	LLSARIESIA OFFICE		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSAL	On FLOG BAOK 10 A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name		
I. Type of Well: Oil GAS WELL X WELL OTHER			Nash Unit	
2. Name of Operator			8. Well No.	1
Murchison Oil and Gas, Inc.			1	 :
3. Address of Operator			9. By name or Milder	į
1445 Ross Avenue, LB 152, Dallas, TX	7520	2	Cherry Canyon	
4. Well Location Unit Letter H: 1980 Feet From The Nort Section 13 Township 23S		Line and 660		Line
Section 13 Township 235 10. Elevation (Show 3005 1 C	whether	DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
11. Check Appropriate Box to Ind		Nature of Notice, Re	port, or Other Data	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRILLING	OPNS. DPLUG AND ABANDONN	MENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND CEN		
OTHER:		OTHER: Place	on Production	X
 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dwork) SEE RULE 1103. 	letails, an	d give pertinent dates, includi	ng estimated date of starting any proposed	

Pumping unit, tubing and rods installed on January 9, 1992, and well placed on production January 10, 1992.

XC: NM)CD - II (0 + 2), Well File, Partners

I hereby certify that the information expressis gree and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
SIGNATURE MUCH TITLE Production Manager	DATE 01/10/92
SIGNATURE ALL DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CON	(214)
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Michael S. Daugherty	TELEPHONE NO. 953-141
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SIGNED BY	
MIKE WILLIAMS	IAN S. S. 4000
SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II	JAN 3 1 1992

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYS, 4.